
TROFEO GOA 2011

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Farfalla - Assoluti Maschi
Finale
Serie 1

1 3 PAVONE Francesco 1991 ITA Andrea Doria 25.81
2 2 GUGLIOTTA Gianluca 1989 ITA Andrea Doria 26.09
3 5 SIGNORIS Edoardo 1991 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 27.12
4 7 GORI Simone 1990 ITA Andrea Doria 27.69
5 1 NARDO Marco 1990 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 28.63
6 8 BARONE Francesco 1995 ITA Crocera Stadium 28.73

NON CLASSIFICATI

4 SEVER Mislav 1994 ITA Pallanuoto Farnese NP
6 SEVER Matija 1992 ITA Pallanuoto Farnese NP
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Serie 2
1 4 PIANCATELLI Marco 1994 ITA Crocera Stadium 28.20
2 3 MORETTI Francesco 1993 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 29.00
3 5 MARCHELLI Filippo 1992 ITA Andrea Doria 29.14
4 6 PANADA Damiano 1995 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 29.74
5 8 DARRETTA Giulio 1990 ITA Crocera Stadium 30.03
6 7 CENA Matteo 1995 ITA Andrea Doria 30.97
7 1 PUPILLO Alessandro 1994 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 31.40

NON CLASSIFICATI

2 FARACI Federico 1992 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova NP
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Serie 3
1 4 FERRETTI Leonardo 1997 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 33.26
2 5 GUALCO Davide 1997 ITA Sportiva Sturla 34.14
3 3 BARTOLETTI Edoardo 1997 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 36.57
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TROFEO GOA 2011

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Farfalla - Assoluti Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo
1 PAVONE Francesco 1991 ITA Andrea Doria 25.81
2 GUGLIOTTA Gianluca 1989 ITA Andrea Doria 26.09
3 SIGNORIS Edoardo 1991 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 27.12
4 GORI Simone 1990 ITA Andrea Doria 27.69
5 PIANCATELLI Marco 1994 ITA Crocera Stadium 28.20
6 NARDO Marco 1990 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 28.63
7 BARONE Francesco 1995 ITA Crocera Stadium 28.73
8 MORETTI Francesco 1993 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 29.00
9 MARCHELLI Filippo 1992 ITA Andrea Doria 29.14

10 PANADA Damiano 1995 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 29.74
11 DARRETTA Giulio 1990 ITA Crocera Stadium 30.03
12 CENA Matteo 1995 ITA Andrea Doria 30.97
13 PUPILLO Alessandro 1994 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 31.40
14 FERRETTI Leonardo 1997 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 33.26
15 GUALCO Davide 1997 ITA Sportiva Sturla 34.14
16 BARTOLETTI Edoardo 1997 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 36.57

NON CLASSIFICATI

FARACI Federico 1992 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova NP
SEVER Mislav 1994 ITA Pallanuoto Farnese NP
SEVER Matija 1992 ITA Pallanuoto Farnese NP
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